
 5-6 Year Olds

2019 Spring Indoor Soccer League

TEAM COLOR

1 WHITE BUNNIES WHITE/RED

2 DRAGONS SILVER/ROYAL

3 TIMBERWOLVES FOREST/BLACK

4 BUMBLE BEES YELLOW/BLACK

5 CRUSH ORANGE/NAVY

6 POWER KICKERS LIME/BLACK

7 WOLVES BLACK/BLUE

8 LIONS SKY/NAVY

9 RED NINJAS RED/BLACK

10 SHARKS NAVY/RED

11 BLUE STRIKERS ROYAL BLUE/GOLD

12 CHIVAS BURGUNDY/BLACK

Meeting Date Time

Wednesday, March 6, 2019 5:30 PM WHITE BUNNIES vs DRAGONS

5:15 PM TIMBERWOLVES vs BLUE STRIKERS

5:55 PM BUMBLE BEES vs SHARKS

6:35 PM CRUSH vs RED NINJAS

7:15 PM POWER KICKERS vs LIONS

7:55 PM WOLVES vs CHIVAS

Wednesday, March 13, 2019 5:30 PM LIONS vs WOLVES

5:15 PM WHITE BUNNIES vs TIMBERWOLVES

5:55 PM DRAGONS vs CHIVAS

6:35 PM BLUE STRIKERS vs BUMBLE BEES

7:15 PM SHARKS vs CRUSH

7:55 PM RED NINJAS vs POWER KICKERS

Wednesday, March 20, 2019 5:30 PM WOLVES vs RED NINJAS

5:15 PM CHIVAS vs LIONS

5:55 PM BUMBLE BEES vs WHITE BUNNIES

6:35 PM TIMBERWOLVES vs DRAGONS

7:15 PM CRUSH vs BLUE STRIKERS

7:55 PM POWER KICKERS vs SHARKS

Wednesday, March 27, 2019 5:30 PM BLUE STRIKERS vs POWER KICKERS

5:15 PM SHARKS vs WOLVES

5:55 PM LIONS vs RED NINJAS

6:35 PM WHITE BUNNIES vs CRUSH

7:15 PM DRAGONS vs BUMBLE BEES

7:55 PM CHIVAS vs TIMBERWOLVES

Away Team Home Team

Week 1

Week 2

Week 3

Friday, March 8, 2019

Friday, March 15, 2019

PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY ~ PICTURE DAY

DAVID VILLANUEVA

ASHLEY WHEELER / JOE

JASON ROBERSON / SARAH WATSON

NANCY GOMEZ / LUCIA MENDOZA

DANNY PEREZ

ROY RAMIREZ

AZUCENA CERVANTES

FRANCISCO SANDOVAL

MATT COX

COACH/COACHES

DEREK NOJI / ANTHONY ECK

PILAR PENA

ANGEL SANCHEZ

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

Week 4

Friday, March 22, 2019

Friday, March 29, 2019



 5-6 Year Olds

2019 Spring Indoor Soccer League

Meeting Date Time Away Team Home Team

Wednesday, April 3, 2019 5:30 PM TIMBERWOLVES vs BUMBLE BEES

5:15 PM BLUE STRIKERS vs WOLVES

5:55 PM LIONS vs SHARKS

6:35 PM RED NINJAS vs CHIVAS

7:15 PM POWER KICKERS vs WHITE BUNNIES

7:55 PM CRUSH vs DRAGONS

Wednesday, April 10, 2019 5:30 PM DRAGONS vs POWER KICKERS

5:15 PM TIMBERWOLVES vs CRUSH

5:55 PM BUMBLE BEES vs CHIVAS

6:35 PM LIONS vs BLUE STRIKERS

7:15 PM SHARKS vs RED NINJAS

7:55 PM WHITE BUNNIES vs WOLVES

Wednesday, April 24, 2019 5:30 PM WHITE BUNNIES vs LIONS

5:15 PM WOLVES vs DRAGONS

5:55 PM POWER KICKERS vs TIMBERWOLVES

6:35 PM CRUSH vs BUMBLE BEES

7:15 PM CHIVAS vs SHARKS

7:55 PM BLUE STRIKERS vs RED NINJAS

Wednesday, May 1, 2019 5:30 PM SHARKS vs BLUE STRIKERS

5:15 PM RED NINJAS vs WHITE BUNNIES

5:55 PM DRAGONS vs LIONS

6:35 PM TIMBERWOLVES vs WOLVES

7:15 PM BUMBLE BEES vs POWER KICKERS

7:55 PM CRUSH vs CHIVAS

View schedules, standings and more at: http://www.lemoore.com/parks/schedules.htm

Week 7

Week 8

Friday, April 12, 2019

Friday, April 26, 2019

Friday, May 3, 2019

NO GAMES ON WEDNESDAY, APRIL 17 & FRIDAY, APRIL 19

Week 6

Friday, April 5, 2019

Week 5


